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SOURCE-LIST	
	
	
	
	

Feature	films	
	
	
1985	
Joe	Yanick	
jy@visitfilms.com	
	
	
1:54	
TF1	-	Catherine	Piot	
festival@tf1.fr		
	
	
The	City	of	the	Future	(A	cidade	do	
future)	
Jp	Barreto	
producao@coisadecinema.com.br	
	
	
Dad	is	Pretty	
Park	soo-min	
soomin5406@naver.com	
	
	
Eva	+	Candela	(¿Cómo	te	llamas?)	
Ruth	Caudeli	
ruthcaudeli@gmail.com	
	
	

Fathers	
Lovetitude	Production	
lovetitude.production@gmail.com	
	
	
Today	Match	at	3	(Hoy	partido	a	last	
res)	
Clarisa	Navas	
clarisa.navas@gmail.com	
	
	
The	Moderns	(Los	modenos)	
Marcela	Matta	
marcelamatta@gmail.com	
	
	
Mario	
Isabel	Ivars	
isabel@filmsboutique.com	
	
	
Reinventing	 Marvin	 (Martin	 ou	 la	
belle	education)	
TF1	-	Catherine	Piot	
festival@tf1.fr		
	
	
My	 Life	 With	 James	 Dean	 (Ma	 vie	
avec	James	Dean)	
Alberto	Álvarez	Aguilera	
a@reelsuspects.com	
	
	
The	Book	of	Gabrielle	
65	Wilding	Films	
alex@65wildingfilms.com	
	
	
The	Feels	
The	Film	Collaborative	
jeffrey@thefilmcollaborative.org	
	

The	Marriage	(Martesa)	
Ana	Perronat	
festivals@widemanagement.com	
	
	
They	
Gala	Hernández	–	Luxbox	
festivals@luxboxfilms.com	
	
	
White	Nights	
Razi	Muhammed	
razi.artdirector@gmail.com	
	
	
	
	

Documentary	
films	
	
Tranny	Fag	(Bixa	Travesty)	
Figa	Films	–	Renato	Galamba	
renato@figafilms.com		
	
	
Cruzeiro	Seixas.	As	cartas	do	Rei	
Artur	
Cláudia	Rita	Oliveira	
claudiaritaoliveira@gmail.com	
	
	
Intersex	(Entre	deux	sexes)	
Alice	Fardel	
distribution@cpbfilms.com	
	
	
Genderbende	
Wouter	Jansen	
info@someshorts.com	
	

Love,	Cecil	
Lisa	Immordino	
lisaimmordinovreeland@gmail.com	
	
	
Obscuro	barroco		
Jasmina	Vignjevic	
admin@syndicado.com	
	
	
Queerama	
Jasmina	Vignjevic	
admin@syndicado.com	
	
	
Life	and	Death	of	an	Architect	(Vida	i	
mort	d’un	arquitecte)	
Miguell	Eek	Quesada	
miguel@mosaicprod.com	
	
	
Unveiled	
Cassandra	Rosenthal	
cassandra@blackacreentertainment.com	
	
	
	
	

Short	films	
	
Ama	
Laure	Goasguen	
laure@miyu.fr	
	
	
A	 Time	 to	 Kill,	 a	 Time	 to	 Die	 (A	 vez	 de	
matar,	a	vez	de	morrer)	
Giovani	Barros	
giovanibarros@gmail.com	
	
	



Calamity	
Maxime	Feyers	
maxime@nextdaysfilms.com		
	
	
Sunken	Plum	(Ciruela	de	agua	dulce)	
Almost	Red	Prod	
almostred.prod@gmail.com		
	
	
Ana’s	Dream	(El	sueño	de	Ana)	
Catalina	Vergara	
catalina@globorojofilms.com		
	
	
Clan	
Kym	Louise	Barton	
KymLouise.Barton@aftrs.edu.au	
	
	
Fuera	de	Lugar	
Mateo	García	
mateogarc8@gmail.com	
	
	
For	Nonna	Anna	
Luis	De	Filippis	
defilippisluis@gmail.com	
	
	
I	Like	Girls	
Dominique	Dussault	
D.Dussault@nfb.ca	
	
	
La	clase	de	baile	
Camilo	Coga	
cogua@swingzombi.net		
	
	
	
	

Malik	
Clément	Cadot	
contact@georgesfilms.fr	
	
	
Manivald	
Chintis	Lundgren	
chintis.lundgren@gmail.com	
	
	
Natalie.d	
Angèle	Béraud	
angele.beraud@hotmail.fr	
	
	
No	soy	él	
Sandra	Guedes	
sandraguedev@gmail.com	
	
	
Oh	No	Pedro	
Annlin	Chao	
snowy5420@gmail.com	
	
	
Pop	Rox	
Nate	Trinrud	
ntrinrud@gmail.com	
	
	
Sandra	Calling	(Sandra	chamando)	
João	Cândido	Zacharias	
jcfilmeb@gmail.com		
	
	
Sisak	
Faraz	Arif	Ansari	
farazarifansari@gmail.com		
	
	
	
	

I’m	Álex	(Soy	Álex)	
Itzuri	Sánchez	
peliculasoyalex@gmail.com	
	
	
Late	 for	 Break	 Time	 (Tarde	 para	 el	
recreo)	
Marta	Barroso	
nacional@agenciafreak.com		
	
	
Positive	
Roberto	Nascimento	
robertonascimentonz@gmail.com		
	
	
Positive	Youtubers	
Leandro	Gordinho	
leandrogoddinho@gmail.com		
	
	
Tarro	
Andres	Losada	
andresel37@gmail.com	
	
	
The	Brighton	Kop	
Reuben	Armstrong	
reuben_armstrong@hotmail.com	
	
	
The	Things	You	Think	I’m	Thinking	
Sherren	Lee	
sherren.hj.lee@gmail.com	
	
	
Vacio/a	
Verónica	Ríos	
gallinazos.distribucion@gmail.com	
	
	
	

Vestido	nuevo	
Escándalo	Films	
gisela.casas@escac.es	
	
	
We	Forgot	to	Break	Up	
Nicole	Hilliard-Forde	
nicolehforde@gmail.com		
	
	
Wren	Boys	
Sorcha	Bacon	
sorcha@try-hard.co.uk		
	
	
Zaya	
Susanne	Serres	
susanne-serres@hotmail.ca		
	
	
	


